«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
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U-21 Championship
2017/18 9th round, Match #50

Friday, 15.09.2017, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 200

Rudyk Dmytro
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Havrushko lvan (C)
Lytviak Bohdan
Railian Serhii
Dovhyi Yaroslav
Tyshchenko lvan
Dovhyi Oleksii
Chornii Artem
Stetskov Tymur
Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes

1
2
8
9
13
17
18

Pavlov Anton
Babohlo Vladyslav
Hranchar Vadym
Chykhovych Maksym
Vitenchuk Vadym
Shkinder Vladyslav
Oliinyk Oleksandr

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:

Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Zhukov Oleksandr

4th Official:

Fedan Denys

Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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«Stal» Kamianske

Zelenskyi Mykyta
Ulianov Anatolii
Pavliuk Mykola
Mytsyk Bohdan
Kutsenko Yehor
Kopytov Dmytro
Vakula Vladyslav
Malyshev Denys (C)
Shchebetun Oleksii
Khotsianovskyi Artem
Nekhaiev lhor

Substitutes

12
5
6
8
18
14
9

Yermolov Daniil
Rohulskyi Dmytro
Nahorniak Yurii

Andrusenko Vladyslav

Khodakovskyi Mykyta
Adamyan Aram Ara
Kushnarenko Bohdan

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 15.09.2017, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1:0 «Stal» Kamianske
5 Lytviak Bohdan 1

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 38"

32

8 Dovhyi Oleksii \
2 Babohlo Viadyslav ¥ 46
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav ,
8 Hranchar Vadym N 65
, 7 Shchebetun Oleksii
65 N 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
29 Protasov Yevhen ® 72'
22 Tyshchenko Ivan 75'
. 3 Ulianov Anatolii
76 N 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
23 Chornii Artem ,
17 Shkinder Viadyslay ¥ 79
10 Railian Serhii ,
9 Chykhovych Maksym N 86
, 2 Kutsenko Yehor
87 T 18 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
88' 18 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
\ 15 Malyshev Denys
90+1 N 14 Adamyan Aram Ara
, 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
90+1 N 5 Rohulskyi Dmytro
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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